
Tuition Payment Plans 2011-2012

If electing Semi-annual, Quarterly, or Monthly installments, an annual transaction fee will be applied. For 2010-2011, annual fee was $40.

One Child in Kindergarten
Payment Plan July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
Full (by August 1) 2,500.00$   
Semi-Annual (July/January) 1,250.00$   1,250.00$   
Quarterly (July/Sept/Nov/Jan) 625.00$      625.00$      625.00$      625.00$      
Monthly (July-Feb) 312.50$      312.50$      312.50$      312.50$      312.50$      312.50$      312.50$      312.50$       

One Child in Grades 1-8
Payment Plan July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
Full (by August 1) 2,375.00$   
Semi-Annual (July/January) 1,187.50$   1,187.50$   
Quarterly (July/Sept/Nov/Jan) 593.75$      593.75$      593.75$      593.75$      
Monthly (July-Feb) 296.88$      296.88$      296.88$      296.88$      296.88$      296.88$      296.88$      296.88$       

One Child in K and one in Grades 1-8
Payment Plan July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
Full (by August 1) 4,525.00$   
Semi-Annual (July/January) 2,262.50$   2,262.50$   
Quarterly (July/Sept/Nov/Jan) 1,131.25$   1,131.25$   1,131.25$   1,131.25$   
Monthly (July-Feb) 565.63$      565.63$      565.63$      565.63$      565.63$      565.63$      565.63$      565.63$       

Two Children in Grades 1-8
Payment Plan July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
Full (by August 1) 4,400.00$   
Semi-Annual (July/January) 2,200.00$   2,200.00$   
Quarterly (July/Sept/Nov/Jan) 1,100.00$   1,100.00$   1,100.00$   1,100.00$   
Monthly (July-Feb) 550.00$      550.00$      550.00$      550.00$      550.00$      550.00$      550.00$      550.00$       



Three Children in Grades 1-8
Payment Plan July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
Full (by August 1) 5,975.00$   
Semi-Annual (July/January) 2,987.50$   2,987.50$   
Quarterly (July/Sept/Nov/Jan) 1,493.75$   1,493.75$   1,493.75$   1,493.75$   
Monthly (July-Feb) 746.88$      746.88$      746.88$      746.88$      746.88$      746.88$      746.88$      746.88$       

Four Children in Grades 1-8
Payment Plan July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
Full (by August 1) 7,250.00$   
Semi-Annual (July/January) 3,625.00$   3,625.00$   
Quarterly (July/Sept/Nov/Jan) 1,812.50$   1,812.50$   1,812.50$   1,812.50$   
Monthly (July-Feb) 906.25$      906.25$      906.25$      906.25$      906.25$      906.25$      906.25$      906.25$       

Non-Parish Families - one child
Payment Plan July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
Full (by August 1) 3,950.00$   
Semi-Annual (July/January) 1,975.00$   1,975.00$   
Quarterly (July/Sept/Nov/Jan) 987.50$      987.50$      987.50$      987.50$      
Monthly (July-Feb) 493.75$      493.75$      493.75$      493.75$      493.75$      493.75$      493.75$      493.75$       
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